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Link do produktu: https://sklep.elteam.com.pl/modul-komunikacyjny-rs422485-140152-p-350041.html

140152

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

e Liczba ztaczy sprzetowych RS422: 1
e Liczba ztgczy sprzetowych RS485: 1
¢ Predkos¢ transferu/transmisji [kBit/s]: 115.5000

Modut komunikacyjny RS422/485

3 711,37 zt

3 017,38 zt
140152
7640130120082
EATON
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